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GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX

PH

SR

1 Glenbrook North 2540 20.00 24.00

2 Glenbrook South 24.50

17.40 2230

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Kian Sullivan
Alex Ash

Michael Glowacki
Jacob Cooper
Arnold Park
Xander Hwang
Lucas Smalec
Jack Jones

Sam Diaz

8.80
8.60
8.40
8.20
8.10
7.80
7.60
7.50
5.30

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
Varsity STILL RINGS

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Kian Sullivan
Drew Mutchnik
Jack Downing
Alex Ash
Nathan Hwang
Jacob Cooper
Jack Jones
Xander Hwang
Sam Diaz

9.00
8.40
8.30
7.10
6.90
6.60
6.30
6.20
5.60

9T

9T

17T

17T

3T

3T

5T

5T

\ PB

HB

2270 2470 1480 131.60

2240 2120 1650 124.30

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Kian Sullivan
Drew Mutchnik
Leigh Enesio
Alex Ash

Jacob Cooper
Michael Glowacki
Lucas Smalec
Arnold Park

Sam Diaz

Ukana Odpurev

7.30
7.10
7.00
5.90
5.60
5.40
4.50
4.40
3.80
3.80

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
Varsity VAULT

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Jacob Cooper
Alex Ash

Jacob Brodson
Michael Glowacki
Sam Diaz
Xander Hwang
Arnold Park
Leigh Enesio

8.30
8.30
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.00
6.70



5T

5T

8T

8T

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022

Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Kian Sullivan
Drew Mutchnik
Michael Glowacki
Jack Downing
Jacob Cooper
Lucas Smalec
Jacob Brodson
Alex Ash

Xander Hwang
Nathan Hwang

8.70
8.20
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.40
5.90
5.90
5.80

2T

2T

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Glenbrook South

2 Glenbrook North

Alex Ash

41.70

Jacob Cooper  41.40

Alex Ash

Drew Mutchnik
Leigh Enesio
Jacob Cooper
Lucas Smalec
Nathan Hwang
Sam Diaz

5.90
5.60
5.60
5.10
5.00
4.80
4.10
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GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
JVTEAM TOTALS

FX PH

1 Glenbrook North 21.70 14.00

2 Glenbrook South 1740 9.60

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Hunter Abboud 7.30

Kyle Bond 7.30
Sidney Holman 7.20
Ethan Vayser 7.20
Jack Mulroy 7.10

Tergel Buranjaral  3.00
Michael Schick 2.20

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

JV STILL RINGS
Shane Vayser 5.90
Henry Downing 3.90
Dylan Azizi 3.80
Mark Begonia 3.10
Andrei Lat 2.30
Sohan Patel 2.10
Ayaan Muhammad  1.30
Michael Schick 1.20

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
JV PARALLEL BARS

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Dylan Azizi 7.10
Ethan Vayser 6.80
Kieran O'Sullivan  6.60
Hunter Abboud 6.30
Henry Downing 4.00
Andrei Lat 2.70
Mark Begonia 2.60

SR

9.30

3T

3T

\ PB HB

11.80 2000 2050 840 96.40

1990 930

750 73.00

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
JV POMMEL HORSE

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Ethan Vayser
Justin Jaimes
Hunter Abboud
Shane Vayser
Kyle Bond

Mark Begonia
Andrei Lat
Tergel Buranjaral

4.90
4.60
4.50
3.70
3.60
3.10
2.90
2.80

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
JV VAULT

Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Jack Mulroy
Dylan Azizi
Sidney Holman
Mark Begonia
Hunter Abboud
Andrei Lat
Michael Schick

7.10
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.20
6.00

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
JV HORIZONTAL BAR

Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
JV ALL AROUND

Hunter Abboud
Mark Begonia
Shane Vayser
Michael Schick
Henry Downing
Charlie Weiss
Jack Mulroy

3.80
2.80
2.60
2.60
210
2.00
1.80



3T

3T

8T

8T

FX PH
1 Glenbrook South 11.50 13.50
2 Glenbrook North 570  8.90
GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022

Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

GlenbrookSouth  Ryan McDonagh  4.10
Glenbrook South  Jacob Smalec 3.90
GlenbrookSouth ~ Tyler Chapman  3.50
GlenbrookNorth  Max Reese 2.50
GlenbrookNorth  Tim Gaiduceks 2.10
Glenbrook South  Filip Galbas 2.00
Glenbrook South  Jeremy Rabor 1.30
Glenbrook North  Johnny Sorial 1.10

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
Freshman STILL RINGS

GlenbrookSouth ~ Tyler Chapman 4.50

Glenbrook South ~ Ryan McDonagh 4.10

GlenbrookNorth  Max Reese 3.10

Glenbrooksouth  Jacob Smalec 3.10

Glenbrook South  Payton Macasieb 2.80

Glenbrook North  Will Reynen 2.60

GlenbrookNorth ~ Nate Hara 2.00

Glenbrook North  Johnny Sorial 1.80

GlenbrookSouth  [rmuun Dashdulam  1.80

GlenbrookNorth  Tim Gaiduceks 1.70

bl
i

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

SR

11.70

7T

7T

7.70

\ PB HB

1890 1250

19.10 7.

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022

1200 80.10

40 630 5510

Freshman POMMEL HORSE

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

a7

a7

a7

Jacob Smalec

Ryan McDonagh
Payton Macasieb
Max Reese

Will Reynen

Tyler Chapman
Johnny Sorial
Irmuun Dashdulam

4.90
4.50
4.10
3.40
3.10
2.80
240
240

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
Freshman VAULT

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Max Reese

Ryan McDonagh
Johnny Sorial

Will Reynen

Tyler Chapman
Irmuun Dashdulam
Payton Macasieb
Tim Gaiduceks
Jacob Smalec

6.50
6.50
6.40
6.20
6.20
6.20
5.90
5.80
4.80



3T

3T

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
Freshman PARALLEL BARS

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Ryan McDonagh 4.40
Jacob Smalec 4.30
Tyler Chapman 3.80
Irmuun Dashdulam  3.80
Payton Macasieb 3.50

Max Reese 3.10
Nate Hara 2.20
Will Reynen 210
Johnny Sorial 1.70

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022

Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

GBS vs. GBN — Tue Mar 29, 2022
Freshman ALL AROUND
Ryan McDonagh  28.00
2 Glenbrooksouth  Tyler Chapman  25.10
3 GlenbrookSouth ~ Jacob Smalec 24.30

1 Glenbrook South

4 Glenbrook North

Max Reese

20.60

5 GlenbrookNorth  Johnny Sorial 14.60

Ryan McDonagh
Tyler Chapman
Jacob Smalec
Irmuun Dashdulam
Will Reynen

Max Reese

Payton Macasieb
Nate Hara

Johnny Sorial

4.40
4.30
3.30
2.60
2.50
2.00
1.90
1.80
1.20



